LEAO

TYRES

Specifications

KING OF TYRES

ATTITUDE IS THE PRODUCT OF BELIEF

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:
Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Ply Rating:
Load index:
Speed index:
TUTT:
Position:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

445/45R19.5
164D
ADM991
Leao

AGR

445

45

R

19.5

24PR

164

D

TL

208
4260399945238
211011437

Technical details

Recommended Rim:
Inflation Pressure (bar):
Section Width (mm):

Outer Diameter (mm):

Static Load Radius (mm):
Rolling Circumference (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):

Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

14.00x19.5
9

425

910

415

2757

16

5000
55.000



